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Men / 10 / 14-16 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sean Neighbarger4139
VA-Gymstrada

14.000 13.200 14.80012.800 12.90013.400 81.100
6 2 3 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Chris McCord4138
VA-Gymstrada

14.500 13.700 13.00013.200 12.10013.400 79.900
2T 1 1 7T 1T 6T 2 

2 

Kyte Crigger4122
VA-Apollo

14.500 12.800 13.90012.000 13.30012.800 79.300
2T 3 6 3T 8T 1 3 

3 

Erik Del Cid4124
VA-Apollo

14.200 12.400 13.10011.500 10.80013.300 75.300
4T 4T 10T 6 3 18 4 

4 

Frank Bradley4134
VA-Excalibur

13.000 11.900 12.80012.300 12.10012.900 75.000
14 7T 4T 10 6T 6T 5 

5 

Connor Jones4125
VA-Apollo

14.600 10.600 14.20010.400 12.90010.900 73.600
1 15 16 2 17T 2T 6 

6 

Asad Jooma4117
TN-Tatarus

13.600 10.500 13.90010.800 11.90012.800 73.500
8 16 13 3T 8T 8T 7T

7T

Joshua Seabrook4103
CT-New Era

13.300 11.300 12.60011.800 12.40012.100 73.500
10T 11T 7 11T 12 4 7T

7T

Samuel Penn4109
MD-Top Flight

12.300 12.400 12.20011.700 11.00013.000 72.600
18 4T 8T 14T 5 17 9 

9 

Matthew Barrasso4114
NJ-Sunburst

13.300 11.400 12.20010.900 11.30012.900 72.000
10T 10 12 14T 6T 11T 10 

10 

Colton Phillips4129
VA-Apollo

13.200 11.300 12.30011.700 11.20012.000 71.700
12T 11T 8T 13 13 13T 11 

11 

Kaleb Booth4116
TN-Tatarus

13.900 11.900 13.00010.100 11.20010.900 71.000
7 7T 17 7T 17T 13T 12T

12T

James Lawson4118
TN-Tatarus

12.400 12.400 12.60010.700 11.50011.400 71.000
17 4T 14 11T 16 10 12T

12T

James Callas4108
MD-Top Flight

12.600 10.700 12.20011.500 11.10012.200 70.300
15 14 10T 14T 10T 15T 14 

14 

Nicholas Sylvia4105
CT-Vasi

13.200 10.800 12.90010.000 11.30011.500 69.700
12T 13 18 9 15 11T 15 

15 

Kaymon Gerald4107
MD-Sportsplex

13.400 0.000 13.50013.000 12.20012.200 64.300
9 17T 2 5 10T 5 16 

16 

Ryan Holloway4137
VA-Gymstrada

12.500 11.900 11.50010.600 0.00011.800 58.300
16 7T 15 18 14 19 17 

17 

Blake Smith4104
CT-New Era

14.200 0.000 0.00012.300 11.90013.100 51.500
4T 17T 4T 19 4 8T 18 

18 

Isaac Palacios4140
VA-Gymstrada

12.100 0.000 11.6000.000 11.10010.900 45.700
19 17T 19 17 17T 15T 19 

19 
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